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How would you rate the instructor's effectiveness on the following items?

1. Clearly articulated course goals.

1 Poor 0 0.00%

2Below Average 0 0.00%

3 Average 0 0.00%

4 Ahove Average 0 0.00%

5 Excellent 4 100.00%

Total 4 0% 50% 100%

Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 5.00
Median 5.00
Mode 5
Standard Deviation +/-0.00
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.00
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.00
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.00

3. Carefully explained difficult concepts, methods, and

subject matter.

1 Poor 0 0.00%

2Below Average 0 0.00%

3 Average 0 0.00%

4 Above Average 0 0.00%

5 Excellent 4 100.00%

Total 4 0% 50% 100%

Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 5.00
Median 5.00
Mode 5
Standard Deviation +/-0.00
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.00
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.00
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.00

5. Was accessible to students (e.g., during office

hours, before and after class, etc.).

2. Organized course to achieve those goals.

1 Poor 0 0.00%

2Below Average 0 0.00%

3 Average 0 0.00%

4 Above Average 0 0.00%

5 Excellent 4 100.00%

Tatal 4 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 5.00
Median 5.00
Mode 5
Standard Deviation +/-0.00
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.00
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.00
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.00

4. Encouraged students to participate in their learning
(e.g., through discussion, projects, study groups and

other appropriate activities).

1 Poor 0 0.00%

2Below Average 0 0.00%

3 Average 0 0.00%

4 Above Average 0 0.00%

5 Excellent 4 100.00%

Total 4 0% 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 4
Mean 5.00
Median 5.00
Mode 5
Standard Deviation +/-0.00
Population Standard Deviation +/-0.00
Standard Error (base on SD) +/-0.00
Standard Error (base on PSD) +/-0.00

6. Evaluated student work in fair and appropriate

ways.
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7.1\Was enthusiasti@ abgut con

matenw Average 0 0.00%

1 Poor 0 0.00%
2Below Averaye 0 0.00%
3 Average 0 0.00%
4 Above Average 0 0.00%
5 Excellent 4 100.00%
Total 4

Feopuioe s
Statistics

Response Count

Mean

Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Population Standard Deviation
Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

municating the subject

0% 50%

100%
Value

5.00
5.00

+/-0.00
+/-0.00
+/-0.00
+/-0.00
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8.1 $timulated studendointerest(in the subject matter.

1 Poor 0 0.00%
2Below Average 0 0.00%
3 Average 0 0.00%
4 Above Average 0 0.00%
5 Excellent 4 100.00%
Total 4

Statistics 7
Response Count
Mean

Median

Mode

étandafd Déviation -
Isopulation Standard Deviration
Standard Error (base on SD)

Standard Error (base on PSD)

0%

50%

100%
Value
5.00
5.00
+/-0.00
+/-0.00

+/-0.00
+/-0.00

How would you rate the instructor's effectiveness on the following items? (continued)
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QWQQAHQPQH%M%‘PH mtth;ﬂi,g&tructor? 10. Provided students a valuable learning experience.
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1 Poor 0 0.00%
2Below Average 0 0.00%
3 Average 0 0.00%
4 Above Average 0 0.00%
5 Excellent 4 100.00%
Total 4
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Standard Error (base on SD)
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Standard Error (base on PSD)

oilaindaird Lo (0ase Oini'ou)

0%

50%

+1:0.00
+1:0.00
+1-0.00
+0.00
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Overall, how would you rate this course?

1 Poor 0 0.00%
2Below Average 0 0.00%
3 Average 0 0.00%
4 Above Average 0 0.00%
5 Excellent 4 100.00%
Total 4

Statistics

Response Count

Mean

Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Population Standard Deviation
Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

What were this instructor's main strengths?

Comment

very knowledgeable.

0%

50%

100%

Value
4
5.00
5.00
5
+/-0.00
+/-0.00
+/-0.00
+/-0.00

1 Poor 0 0.00%
2Below Average 0 0.00%

3 Average 0 0.00%

4 Above Average 0 0.00%

5 Excellent 4 100.00%

Total 4 0%

Statistics

Response Count

Mean

Median

Mode

Standard Deviation
Population Standard Deviation
Standard Error (base on SD)
Standard Error (base on PSD)

50%

100%
Value

5.00
5.00

+/-0.00
+/-0.00
+/-0.00
+/-0.00
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